
# Party	1 Town State County ROW	acres Temp	Acres Tax	Parcel	ID NJ	Town	IDNJ	Block NJ	Lot NJ	URL
1 David	Briede Holland	Township NJ Hunterdon 0.47 0.8 1015-21-	8 1015 21 	8 http://njparcels.com/property/1015/21/	8
2 Michael	T.	Briehler Hopewell	Township NJ Mercer 0.36 2.39 1106-91-34 1106 91 34 http://njparcels.com/property/1106/91/34
3 Joseph	S.	Caparsoso Alexandria	Township NJ Hunterdon 0.17 0.32 N/A N/A N/A N/A
4 Hopewell	Township Hopewell	Township NJ Mercer 1.92 2.05 N/A N/A N/A N/A

5 BEDRETTIN	ANGUN Towamensing	Township PA Carbon 0.49 0.63 16D-56-A27 N/A N/A N/A N/A
6 Towamensing	Township PA Carbon 1.91 3.12 N/A N/A N/A N/A
7 Wyoming	Borough PA Luzerne 0.06 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A
8 Towamensing	Township PA Carbon 0.6 0.6 N/A N/A N/A N/A
9 Plains	Township PA Luzerne 0.11 0.07 N/A N/A N/A N/A

10 Towamensing	Township PA Carbon 0.01 0.12 N/A N/A N/A N/A
11 Towamensing	Township PA Carbon 0.31 0.66 N/A N/A N/A N/A
12 Towamensing	Township PA Carbon 2.55 4.02 N/A N/A N/A N/A
13 Albertine	J.	Anthony PA N/A N/A N/A N/A
14 Marilyn	Bartoli Wyoming	Borough PA Luzerne 0.06 0 67-F10-00A-04A-000 N/A N/A N/A N/A
15 Susana	V.	Bullrich Towamensing	Township PA Carbon N/A N/A N/A N/A
16 Barbara	T.	Capozza Plains	Township PA Luzerne 0.11 0.07 50-F10S2-001-14A-000N/A N/A N/A N/A
17 John	Carino Towamensing	Township PA Carbon 0.01 0.12 16D-56-A9 N/A N/A N/A N/A

18 Margaret	R.	Ermlick Towamensing	Township PA Carbon 0.31 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A
19 Roger	L.	Hahn Towamensing	Township PA Carbon 2.55 4.02 N/A N/A N/A N/A
20 Elizabeth	Milazzo Jenkins	Township PA Luzerne 0.23 1.06 33-F10-00A-07E-000 N/A N/A N/A N/A
21 Earle	Kevin	Dodds Holland	Township NJ Hunterdon 0.11 0.15 1015-21-4.03 1015 21 4.03 http://njparcels.com/property/1015/21/4.03
22 Paul	Montemuro Kidder	Township PA Carbon 0.32 0.58 	34-21-A9.03 N/A N/A N/A N/A
23 Shane	M.	Conner Towamensing	Township PA Carbon 0.36 0 16D-56-A28 N/A N/A N/A N/A

24 Felice	Francescone Kingwood	Township NJ Hunterdon 0.26 0.11 1016-23-10 1016 23 10 http://njparcels.com/property/1016/23/10

25 Margaret	Shinsec Plains	Township PA Luzerne 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A

26 Estelle	Tsantes Towamensing	Township PA Carbon 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A
27 Julian	F.	Gorelli Hopewell	Township NJ Mercer 0.12 0.14 1106-92-8 1106 92 8 http://njparcels.com/property/1106/92/8
28 Shawn	Hayth Holland	Township NJ Hunterdon 0 0.03 1015-21-26.01 1015 21 26.01 http://njparcels.com/property/1015/21/26.01

29
Gombosi	Holland	
Farms	LLC Holland	Township NJ Hunterdon 0.72 0.94 1015-17-24 1015 17 24 http://njparcels.com/property/1015/17/24

30 Lydia	Gombosi Holland	Township NJ Hunterdon 1.11 1.85 1015-25-30 1015 25 30 http://njparcels.com/property/1015/25/30

31 Kenneth	Welgos Unknown PA Unknonwn 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A
33 BPJI,	L.P. Plains	Township PA Luzerne 0.44 0 50-g11-00a-04D-000 N/A N/A N/A N/A

34
Hunterdon	Land	Trust	
Alliance Kingwood	Township NJ Hunterdon 0.57 1.06 1016-24-14.01 1016 24 14.01 http://njparcels.com/property/1016/24/14.01

35 Edward	San	Paolo Hopewell	Township NJ Mercer 0.14 0.66 1106-78-2 1106 78 2 http://njparcels.com/property/1106/78/2

36 Kim	Kilmer West	Amwell	 NJ Hunterdon 2.11 2.38 1026-8-14 1026 8 14 http://njparcels.com/property/1026/8/14
37 GREGORY	G.	BERNET Holland	Township NJ Hunterdon 0.01 0.05 1015-13-78 1015 13 78 http://njparcels.com/property/1015/13/78
38 Patricia	Patricelli Hopewell	township NJ Hunterdon 1.8 3.93 1106-62-2.02	 1106 62 2.02	 http://njparcels.com/property/1106/62/2.02	
39 Patricia	Patricelli Hopewell	Township NJ Hunterdon 1.62 2.56 1106-62-3 1106 62 3 http://njparcels.com/property/1106/62/3



40 Kathleen	M.	Young Holland	Township NJ Hunterdon 1.53 2.4 1015-22-47 1015 22 47 http://njparcels.com/property/1015/22/47

41 Renze	Wen Hopewell	Township NJ Hunterdon 1.74 2.24 1106-92-2.011 1106 92 2.011 http://njparcels.com/property/1106/92/2.011
42 Robert	Murphy	Jr Kingwood	Township NJ Hunterdon 0 0.01 1016-12-2.02 1016 12 2.02 http://njparcels.com/property/1016/12/2.02
43 RICHARD	FUISZ Bethlehem	Township PA Northampton 0.8 0.98 L8-10-12 N/A N/A N/A N/A

44
CMC	DEVELOPMENT	
CORPORATION Bethlehem	Township PA Northampton 0 0.44 M8-2-2A N/A N/A N/A N/A

45 DAVID	S.	HALTEMAN Lower	Nazareth	Township PA Northampton 0.69 1.06 L7-13-1 N/A N/A N/A N/A

46
Heirs	of	ANTON	FUISZ	
AND	MARGARET	FUISZ Bethlehem	Township PA Northampton 0.38 1.1 L8-10-13 N/A N/A N/A N/A

47 JOHN	M.	YASWINSKI Upper	Nazareth	Township PA Northampton 0.59 1.06 K7-19-5 N/A N/A N/A N/A

48 WILLIAM	R.	BUSKIRK Moore	Township PA Northampton 0.98 1.45 H5-17-1 N/A N/A N/A N/A
49 GUY	W.	WAGNER Bethlehem	Township PA Northampton 3.37 5.33 L8-10-9 N/A N/A N/A N/A

50
JEFFREY	&	CHRISTINA	
KENNEDY	PORTER Durham	Township PA Bucks 0.02 0 11-005-121-002 N/A N/A N/A N/A

51 DAVID	M.	JAINDL Moore	Township PA Northampton 2.87 4.43 H5-17-5 N/A N/A N/A N/A
52 DAVID	M.	JAINDL Moore	Township PA Northampton 0.18 0.14 H5-17-4 N/A N/A N/A N/A

53 KAY	TRIO	LLC Lower	Nazareth	Township PA Northampton 0.68 0.47 K7-19-13 N/A N/A N/A N/A

54 KAY	TRIO	LLC Lower	Nazareth	Township PA Northampton 0.05 0.03 K7-19-13-1 N/A N/A N/A N/A
55 WILLARD	E.	SETZER Lower	Nazareth	Township PA Northampton 2.26 3.47 L7-6-11 N/A N/A N/A N/A
56 JUDITH	A.	PAULUS Williams	Township PA Northampton 1.36 1.54 P9-7-4 N/A N/A N/A N/A

57
RANDY	&	KIMBERLY	
SETZER Lower	Nazareth	Township PA Northampton 1.53 3.03 L7-3-5 N/A N/A N/A N/A

58 ISIDORE	C	MINEO Williams	Township PA Northampton 2.88 3.8 P9-12-30 N/A N/A N/A N/A
59 Albertine	J.	Anthony Towamensing	Township PA Carbon 1.91 3.12 N N/A N/A N/A N/A

60 Roy	B.	Christman Towamensing	Township PA Carbon 1.29 2.38 15-56-A18.07A N/A N/A N/A N/A
61 Dennis	L.	Minnich Kidder	Township PA Carbon 0.29 0.2 34-21-A2.08 N/A N/A N/A N/A
62 Celestine	Mullen Plains	Township PA Luzerne 0.89 1.08 35-E9-00A-51A-000 N/A N/A N/A N/A
63 Jeffrey	L.	Mullen Plains	Township PA Luzerne 0.02 0.02 35-E9-00A-51J-000 N/A N/A N/A N/A

64 Gerard	Pacovsky Kingston	Township PA Luzerne 0.31 0.25 35-E9-00A-056-000 N/A N/A N/A N/A
65 Joseph	J.	Plechavy Towamensing	Township PA Carbon 0.43 0.43 16D-56-A26 N/A N/A N/A N/A

66
Poconos	Property	
Partners,	LLC Towamensing	Township PA Carbon 0.02 0.01 26-56-A32 N/A N/A N/A N/A

67 Jane	Snyder Moore	Township PA Northampton 0.06 J5-3-3 N/A N/A N/A N/A
68 Jane	Snyder Moore	Township PA Northampton 0.05 J5-3-36A N/A N/A N/A N/A

69 David	P.	Lilly Lower	Nazareth	Township PA Northampton 0.13 0.86 K7-19-12C N/A N/A N/A N/A



70 Lorraine	C.	Mineo Lower	Nazareth	Township PA Northampton 0.98 1.61 L7-6-10 N/A N/A N/A N/A

71 Bruce	R.	Petrie Lower	Saucon	Township PA Northampton 0.75 1.01 N8-14-9 N/A N/A N/A N/A

72 Bruce	R.	Petrie Lower	Saucon	Township PA Northampton 0.43 0.63 N8-14-9G N/A N/A N/A N/A

73 Bruce	R.	Petrie Lower	Saucon	Township PA Northampton 0.66 0.77 N8-14-9H N/A N/A N/A N/A
74 Jeremy	Hayes Moore	Township PA Northampton 0.31 0.37 H4-17-3 N/A N/A N/A N/A
75 WILLARD	E.	SETZER Lower	Nazareth	Township PA Northampton 0.33 0.68 K7-23-2 N/A N/A N/A N/A

76 Brian	M.	Monahan Williams	Township PA Northampton 0.32 0.32 N8-18-4 N/A N/A N/A N/A

77
Jeanne	Moore	Living	
Trust Holland	Township NJ Hunterdon 1.33 0.95 1015-21-18.04 1015 21 18.04 http://njparcels.com/property/1015/21/18.04

78 Walter	F.	Jenness,	III Holland	Township NJ Hunterdon 0 0.23 1015-21-18 1015 21 18 http://njparcels.com/property/1015/21/18

79 Lewis	Pepperman Hopewell	Township NJ Mercer 0.17 0 1106-72-10.14 1106 72 10.14 http://njparcels.com/property/1106/72/10.14

80 Phillip	Muller West	Amwell	 NJ Hunterdon 0.95 1.74 1026-8-38 1026 8 38 http://njparcels.com/property/1026/8/38
81 Gary	E.	Salata West	Amwell	 NJ Hunterdon 1.09 1.57 1026-29-18.02 1026 29 18.02 http://njparcels.com/property/1026/29/18.02

82 Roger	Schwartz Holland	Township NJ Hunterdon 1.38 2.17 1015-22-59 1015 22 59 http://njparcels.com/property/1015/22/59

83 CF	Hopewell	CC&L,	LLC Hopewell	Township NJ Hunterdon 1.45 3.43 1106-93-3.01 1106 93 3.01 http://njparcels.com/property/1106/93/3.01

84 Leon	Walters,	IV West	Amwell	 NJ Hunterdon 0.94 2.11 1026-8-20 1026 8 20 http://njparcels.com/property/1026/8/20
85 Michael.	F.	Voorhees West	Amwell	 NJ Hunterdon 0.36 0 1026-3.0-13 1026 3.0 13 http://njparcels.com/property/1026/3.0/13
86 Michael.	F.	Voorhees West	Amwell	 NJ Hunterdon 0.12 0 1026-3-13 1026 3 13 http://njparcels.com/property/1026/3/13
87 Township	of	Hopewell Hopewell	Township NJ Mercer 2.57 3.34 1106-85-3 1106 85 3 http://njparcels.com/property/1106/85/3
88 Township	of	Hopewell Hopewell	Township NJ Mercer 0.01 0.01 1106-85-8 1106 85 8 http://njparcels.com/property/1106/85/8

89
Emma	Angele	Macy	
Switzler Delaware	Township NJ Hunterdon 2.48 4.37 1007-55-2 1007 55 2 http://njparcels.com/property/1007/55/2

90
Emma	Angele	Macy	
Switzler Delaware	Township NJ Hunterdon 1.13 0.01 1007-55-2.03 1007 55 2.03 http://njparcels.com/property/1007/55/2.03

91 County	of	Mercer Hopewell	Township NJ Mercer 2.14 2.35 1106-60-4.02 1106 60 4.02 http://njparcels.com/property/1106/60/4.02
92 Jay	Hoff Delaware	Township NJ Hunterdon 0 0.11 1007-53-2 1007 53 2 http://njparcels.com/property/1007/53/2
93 Jay	Hoff Delaware	Township NJ Hunterdon 0.69 0.84 1007-53-2.01 1007 53 2.01 http://njparcels.com/property/1007/53/2.01

94 Lester	R.	Kinney Holland	Township NJ Hunterdon 0.83 0.13 1015-15-3.01 1015 15 3.01 http://njparcels.com/property/1015/15/3.01
95 Robert	Lonergan Holland	Township NJ Hunterdon 0.38 0.51 1015-22-55.01 1015 22 55.01 http://njparcels.com/property/1015/22/55.01
96 William	S.	Moore Holland	Township NJ Hunterdon 0.54 0.53 1015-21-14 1015 21 14 http://njparcels.com/property/1015/21/14

97 Janet	L.	Mowder Holland	Township NJ Hunterdon 0.41 0.59 1015-21-30.02 1015 21 30.02 http://njparcels.com/property/1015/21/30.02

98 Sean	Nejman Holland	Township NJ Hunterdon 0.46 0.74 1015-22-62 1015 22 62 http://njparcels.com/property/1015/22/62

99 Grace	Pandy Kingwood	Township NJ Hunterdon 2.65 4.22 1016-12-32 1016 12 32 http://njparcels.com/property/1016/12/32



100 Craig	Rothenberg Holland	Township NJ Hunterdon 1.014 1.83 1015-17-20 1015 17 20 http://njparcels.com/property/1015/17/20
101 Township	of	Holland Holland	Township NJ Hunterdon 0.04 0.08 1015-22-90 1015 22 90 http://njparcels.com/property/1015/22/90
102 Deer	Valley	Realty,	Inc. Hopewell	Township NJ Mercer 1.07 3.24 1106-91-5 1106 91 5 http://njparcels.com/property/1106/91/5

103 William	Kappus Alexandria	Township NJ Hunterdon 0.03 0 1001-18-47 1001 18 47 http://njparcels.com/property/1001/18/47

104 Ruth	Kjaer Kingwood	Township NJ Hunterdon 1.29 1.72 1016-12-19 1016 12 19 http://njparcels.com/property/1016/12/19

105 Richard		Lafevre Holland	Township NJ Hunterdon 1.29 1.8 1015-20-9 1015 20 9 http://njparcels.com/property/1015/20/9

106 Mowry	Properties,	LLC West	Amwell	 NJ Hunterdon 4.55 6.12 1026-5-24.01 1026 5 24.01 http://njparcels.com/property/1026/5/24.01

107 Frederick	J.	Nanni Delaware	Township NJ Hunterdon 1.93 3.91 1007-19-37 1007 19 37 http://njparcels.com/property/1007/19/37

108 Frederick	J.	Nanni Kingwood	Township NJ Hunterdon 0.32 0.34 1016-36-11 1016 36 11 http://njparcels.com/property/1016/36/11
109 Joseph	Buchanan Delaware	Township NJ Hunterdon 1.54 0 1007-33-19 1007 33 19 http://njparcels.com/property/1007/33/19
110 John	Bulger Delaware	Township NJ Hunterdon 1.41 1.5 1007-32-33 1007 32 33 http://njparcels.com/property/1007/32/33

111 Eugene	Caffrey Delaware	Township NJ Hunterdon 1.06 0 1007-62-4 1007 62 4 http://njparcels.com/property/1007/62/4

112 Vincent	DiBianca Delaware	Township NJ Hunterdon 0.67 0 1007-55-3 1007 55 3 http://njparcels.com/property/1007/55/3

113 David	W.	Farmer Holland	Township NJ Hunterdon 2.35 3.4 1015-15-3 1015 15 3 http://njparcels.com/property/1015/15/3

114 Otto	Fleischman Holland	Township NJ Hunterdon 0.82 0.86 1015-21-15 1015 21 15 http://njparcels.com/property/1015/21/15

115 Charles	W.	Fisher Delaware	Township NJ Hunterdon 1.89 4.1 1007-31-3 1007 31 3 http://njparcels.com/property/1007/31/3

116 Joseph	L.	Gugliotta Delaware	Township NJ Hunterdon 1.41 2.39 1007-33-4.01 1007 33 4.01 http://njparcels.com/property/1007/33/4.01

117 John	S.	Horchos Delaware	Township NJ Hunterdon 0.11 0.21 1007-60-50.01 1007 60 50.01 http://njparcels.com/property/1007/60/50.01
118 Theodore	Johnson Delaware	Township NJ Hunterdon 0.19 0.32 1007-62-12.01 1007 62 12.01 http://njparcels.com/property/1007/62/12.01

119 Edward	J.	Kelly Hopewell	Township NJ Mercer 0.31 0.46 1106-56-11 1106 56 11 http://njparcels.com/property/1106/56/11

120 Thomas	Kowalczyk Delaware	Township NJ Mercer 0.82 0.67 1007-60-5.02 1007 60 5.02 http://njparcels.com/property/1007/60/5.02

121
Lambert	Little	Farm,	
LLC West	Amwell	 NJ Hunterdon 1.2 1.46 1026-3-16 1026 3 16 http://njparcels.com/property/1026/3/16

122 Vincent	Mazzei,	JR. Delaware	Township NJ Hunterdon 0.1 0 1007-33-21 1007 33 21 http://njparcels.com/property/1007/33/21

123 John	McAdam Delaware	Township NJ Hunterdon 0.07 0 1007-62-5 1007 62 5 http://njparcels.com/property/1007/62/5

124 Casey	Lynn	Muench Holland	Township NJ Hunterdon 1.23 1.33 1015-20-10 1015 20 10 http://njparcels.com/property/1015/20/10

125 Thomas	Otto	Niederer Hopewell	Township NJ Mercer 1.86 3.28 1106-61-3.02 1106 61 3.02 http://njparcels.com/property/1106/61/3.02



126 Thomas	Otto	Niederer Hopewell	Township NJ Mercer 1.97 3.59 1106-61-5.01 1106 61 5.01 http://njparcels.com/property/1106/61/5.01

127 NJCF Delaware	Township NJ Hunterdon 0.73 0 1007-32-4 1007 32 4 http://njparcels.com/property/1007/32/4
128 Karyl	Patterson Delaware	Township NJ Hunterdon 1 0 1007-62-2 1007 62 2 http://njparcels.com/property/1007/62/2
129 Timpson	Seggerman Delaware	Township NJ Hunterdon 0.12 0 1007-33-23 1007 33 23 http://njparcels.com/property/1007/33/23

130 Jeffrey	R.	Shafer Delaware	Township NJ Hunterdon 0.73 0 1007-60-14 1007 60 14 http://njparcels.com/property/1007/60/14

131
The	Silkotch	Living	
Trust Kingwood	Township NJ Hunterdon 0.87 0 1016-23-22 1016 23 22 http://njparcels.com/property/1016/23/22

132 Philip	H.	Snyder Holland	Township NJ Hunterdon 0.88 1.79 1015-13-41 1015 13 41 http://njparcels.com/property/1015/13/41

133 Neil	S.	Solomon Delaware	Township NJ Hunterdon 0.01 0 1007-60-14.01 1007 60 14.01 http://njparcels.com/property/1007/60/14.01

134 Township	of	Hopewell Hopewell	Township NJ Mercer 0.26 0.91 116-91-3.12 116 91 3.12 http://njparcels.com/property/116/91/3.12

135 Loretta	M.	Varhley Hopewell	Township NJ Mercer 0.18 0 1106-72-10.13 1106 72 10.13 http://njparcels.com/property/1106/72/10.13

136 L.	Thomas	Welsh,	JR. Hopewell	Township NJ Mercer 2.23 4.8 1106-59-4 1106 59 4 http://njparcels.com/property/1106/59/4

137 Richard	J.	Kohler Delaware	Township NJ Hunterdon 3.39 5.29 1007-62-12 1007 62 12 http://njparcels.com/property/1007/62/12

138 Carl	Vanderborght Delaware	Township NJ Hunterdon 0.65 0 1007-62-11 1007 62 11 http://njparcels.com/property/1007/62/11

139 Raymond	Aron,	Jr. Delaware	Township NJ Hunterdon 0.01 0 1007-19-19 1007 19 19 http://njparcels.com/property/1007/19/19
140 Thomas	Cekoric,	Jr. West	Amwell	 NJ Hunterdon 0.76 0.65 1026-28-8 1026 28 8 http://njparcels.com/property/1026/28/8

142 Anthony	Desapio Kingwood	Township NJ Hunterdon 1.12 1.93 1016-6-2 1016 6 2 http://njparcels.com/property/1016/6/2

143 Casey	Hicks Hopewell	Township NJ Mercer 0.11 0.15 1106-56-10 1106 56 10 http://njparcels.com/property/1106/56/10

144 Gaetano	M.	Desapio Kingwood	Township NJ Hunterdon 2.12 3.15 1016-5-6 1016 5 6 http://njparcels.com/property/1016/5/6
145 Virginia	James West	Amwell	 NJ Hunterdon 1.59 2.37 1026-29-12 1026 29 12 http://njparcels.com/property/1026/29/12

146 William	M.	Kiriluk West	Amwell	 NJ Hunterdon 7.99 5.38 1026-5-5 1026 5 5 http://njparcels.com/property/1026/5/5

147
Mark	G.	Korman	2007	
Residence	Trust Holland	Township NJ Hunterdon 3.25 2.79 1015-25-58 1015 25 58 http://njparcels.com/property/1015/25/58

148 Nicholas	Loglisci West	Amwell	 NJ Hunterdon 0.43 0.5 1026-16.01-1.01 1026 16.01 1.01 http://njparcels.com/property/1026/16.01/1.01

149

US	Bank	Trust	as	
Trustee	for	LSF8	
Master	Partcipation	
Trust Hopewell	Township NJ Mercer 0.24 0.14 1106-91-25.02 1106 91 25.02 http://njparcels.com/property/1106/91/25.02

150 William	Moore,	Jr. Holland	Township NJ Hunterdon 0.02 0.58 1015-13-29 1015 13 29 http://njparcels.com/property/1015/13/29

151 William	Moore,	Jr. Holland	Township NJ Hunterdon 1.66 1.87 1015-13-30 1015 13 30 http://njparcels.com/property/1015/13/30

152 Robert	Mountford West	Amwell	 NJ Hunterdon 1.95 4.03 1026-26-11 1026 26 11 http://njparcels.com/property/1026/26/11



153 Charles	Pierman,	III Holland	Township NJ Hunterdon 0.06 0.09 1015-21-25 1015 21 25 http://njparcels.com/property/1015/21/25

154 Jane	Richardson West	Amwell	 NJ Hunterdon 0.3 0.34 1026-16.01-1 1026 16.01 1 http://njparcels.com/property/1026/16.01/1

155 Joseph	Straub Holland	Township NJ Hunterdon 0.05 0.03 1015-22-59.01 1015 22 59.01 http://njparcels.com/property/1015/22/59.01
154 Township	of	Hopewell Hopewell	Township NJ Mercer 0.26 0.63 1106-92-2.012 1106 92 2.012 http://njparcels.com/property/1106/92/2.012
155 Township	of	Hopewell Hopewell	Township NJ Mercer 2 0 1106-92-5 1106 92 5 http://njparcels.com/property/1106/92/5
156 Township	of	Hopewell Hopewell	Township NJ Mercer 2.4 4.81 1106-92-9 1106 92 9 http://njparcels.com/property/1106/92/9

157 Valeri	Tucci Delaware	Township NJ Hunterdon 0.52 86 1007-54-10 1007 54 10 http://njparcels.com/property/1007/54/10

158
Brook	Hollow	farms	of	
Sergeantville,	LLC Delaware	Township NJ Hunterdon 0.06 0 1007-33-2 1007 33 2 http://njparcels.com/property/1007/33/2

159 Jacqueline	Evans Delaware	Township NJ Hunterdon 0.57 0.89 1007-53-1.03 1007 53 1.03 http://njparcels.com/property/1007/53/1.03

160 Hunterdon	Land	Trust Kingwood	Township NJ Hunterdon 1.52 2.21 1016-24-13 1016 24 13 http://njparcels.com/property/1016/24/13

161 Marie	K.	Janyszeski West	Amwell	 NJ Hunterdon 1.1 2.14 1026-17-4 1026 17 4 http://njparcels.com/property/1026/17/4

162
Lambertville	Water	
Company West	Amwell	 NJ Hunterdon 2.21 2.78 1026-16-3 1026 16 3 http://njparcels.com/property/1026/16/3

163 Howar	C.	Lopshire Delaware	Township NJ Hunterdon 0 0.46 1007-54-5 1007 54 5 http://njparcels.com/property/1007/54/5

164 Robert	Magill West	Amwell	 NJ Hunterdon 0.81 1.14 1026-3-15 1026 3 15 http://njparcels.com/property/1026/3/15

165 Cynthia	Niciecki Kingwood	Township NJ Hunterdon 0.61 0.29 1016-12-27 1016 12 27 http://njparcels.com/property/1016/12/27
166 Jared	Oberman Holland	Township NJ Hunterdon 1.25 0.19 1015-21-30 1015 21 30 http://njparcels.com/property/1015/21/30

167 William	Spolar Delaware	Township NJ Hunterdon 2.62 2.74 1007-60-12 1007 60 12 http://njparcels.com/property/1007/60/12

168 Bernard	Berlinger,	III Holland	Township NJ Hunterdon 3.07 4.26 1015-15-7 1015 15 7 http://njparcels.com/property/1015/15/7

169 Francis	Hoffman,	III Delaware	Township NJ Hunterdon 0.58 0.84 1007-54-5.02 1007 54 5.02 http://njparcels.com/property/1007/54/5.02

170 Roger	Schwartz Holland	Township NJ Hunterdon 0.79 1.31 1015-21-20 1015 21 20 http://njparcels.com/property/1015/21/20

171 Leon	Walters,	IV West	Amwell	 NJ Hunterdon 1.39 2.19 1026-8-36 1026 8 36 http://njparcels.com/property/1026/8/36
N/A N/A N/A N/A

TOTALS 160.104 303.44


